Serenity™ Lighted Mirror
Product Specifications ELECTRIC MIRROR®
ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2019 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved.
4.0319.MC
 FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Copper-free, corrosion-resistant DuraMirror™ glass
• Wall-glow ambient lighting with diffuser for a finished
side view

g
ht
 (
H
)
MC CableE ntry
(centered in width of mirror)
Depth( D)
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS
• 120V-240V hardwire electrical connection; provide 36" whip; junction box not required
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs; mounting holes are provided
• Fixture should be controlled by an on/off switch
• Installation wiring may be different on mirrors equipped with additional options
MODELS
Base Model* Dimensions  Power Requirements
SER2-24.00x36.00-L7CSHD-30K 24"W x 36"H x 1.75"D
(610mm x 914mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 67W
SER2-30.00x42.00-L7CSHD-30K
30"W x 42"H x 1.75"D
(762mm x 1067mm x 44mm)
120/240 VAC, 85W
SER2-36.00x36.00-L7CSHD-30K
36"W x 36"H x 1.75"D
(914mm x 914mm x 44mm)
120/240 VAC, 85W
SER2-42.00x42.00-L7CSHD-30K 42"W x 42"H x 1.75"D
(1067mm x 1067mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 100W
SER2-48.00x36.00-L7CSHD-30K 48"W x 36"H x 1.75"D
(1219mm x 914mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 100W
SER2-54.00x42.00-L7CSHD-30K 54"W x 42"H x 1.75"D
(1372mm x 1067mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 120W
SER2-60.00x36.00-L7CSHD-30K 60"W x 36"H x 1.75"D
(1524mm x 914mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 120W
SER2-66.00x42.00-L7CSHD-30K 66"W x 42"H x 1.75"D
(1676mm x 1067mm x 44mm) 120/240 VAC, 140W
*Base model number shown only. To specify additional options, contact Electric Mirror at sales@electricmirror.com.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING (Not to scale.)